2022 RESULTS

GCSE/IGCSE
Biology

Chemistry
Co-ordinated Science 1
Co-ordinated Science 2
English Language
French Foundation
French Higher
Further Maths
German Foundation
German Higher

Latin

Maths Foundation
Maths Higher

Physics

Russian

Science Dual Award 1
Science Dual Award 2
Spanish Foundation
Spanish Higher

BAC

Ancient Civilization
Art

Dance

Design

English Literature
Game Design
Geography

Global Awareness
History

Music

Outdoor Work

GRADE

TOTAL ENTRY
33
33
6

80
19
22
16
3

14
66
33

41
41

25
10
36
20
13
18
37
25

33

24.2%
30.3%
0.0%
0.0%
2.5%
0.0%
63.6%
31.3%
0.0%
0.0%
40.0%
0.0%
19.7%
33.3%
0.0%
12.2%
7.3%
0.0%
22.2%

20.0%

8.0%
20.0%
16.7%
30.0%
23.1%
16.7%
13.5%
28.0%
25.0%
27.3%

27.3%
24.2%
0.0%
0.0%
12.5%
0.0%
31.8%
12.5%
0.0%
100.0%
20.0%
0.0%
18.2%
21.2%
40.0%
24.4%
19.5%
0.0%
22.2%

40.0%
40.0%
20.0%
16.7%
25.0%
15.4%
38.9%
13.5%
24.0%
25.0%
30.3%

15.2%
18.2%
0.0%
0.0%
16.3%
0.0%
4.5%
18.8%
0.0%
0.0%
20.0%
0.0%
30.3%
24.2%
20.0%
24.4%
26.8%
0.0%
22.2%

0.0%
32.0%
30.0%
27.8%
40.0%

7.7%
11.1%
24.3%
24.0%
25.0%
15.2%

18.2%
9.1%
0.0%
0.0%

23.8%
0.0%
0.0%

18.8%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

12.1%
6.1%

40.0%

19.5%

22.0%
0.0%

11.1%

20.0%
12.0%
30.0%
22.2%

5.0%
15.4%
16.7%
24.3%

8.0%
25.0%
15.2%

3.0%
6.1%
33.3%
0.0%
21.3%
84.2%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%
20.0%
28.6%
16.7%
3.0%
0.0%
12.2%
12.2%
60.0%
11.1%

0.0%
4.0%
0.0%
8.3%
0.0%
30.8%
11.1%
16.2%
8.0%
25.0%
9.1%

12.1%
3.0%
16.7%
16.7%
7.5%
5.3%
0.0%
18.8%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
57.1%
3.0%
6.1%
0.0%
7.3%
12.2%
20.0%
11.1%

20.0%
4.0%
0.0%
8.3%
0.0%
7.7%
0.0%
5.4%
8.0%
0.0%
3.0%

0.0%
9.1%
33.3%
33.3%
16.3%
10.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
14.3%
0.0%
3.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
20.0%
0.0%

20.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
5.6%
2.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

1 GRADE 7-9

0.0%
0.0%
16.7%
16.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

66.7%
72.7%
0.0%
0.0%
31.3%
0.0%
100.0%
62.5%
0.0%
100.0%
80.0%
0.0%
68.2%
78.8%
60.0%
61.0%
53.7%
0.0%
66.7%

60.0%
80.0%
70.0%
61.1%
95.0%
46.2%
66.7%
51.4%
76.0%
75.0%
72.7%



Philosophy Religion & Ethics 33 24.2% 21.2% 33.3% 9.1% 0.0% 9.1% 3.0% 0.0% 0.0% 78.8%
Sports Science 1 9.1% 9.1% 18.2% 36.4% 27.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 36.4%
Theatre Studies 18 44.4% 16.7% 16.7% 22.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 77.8%
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