2022 RESULTS	GRADE	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	GRADE 7-9
GCSE/IGCSE	TOTAL ENTRY										
Biology	33	24.2%	27.3%	15.2%	18.2%	3.0%	12.1%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	66.7%
Chemistry	33	30.3%	24.2%	18.2%	9.1%	6.1%	3.0%	9.1%	0.0%	0.0%	72.7%
Co-ordinated Science 1	6	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	33.3%	16.7%	33.3%	0.0%	16.7%	0.0%
Co-ordinated Science 2	6	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	16.7%	33.3%	0.0%	16.7%	0.0%
English Language	80	2.5%	12.5%	16.3%	23.8%	21.3%	7.5%	16.3%	0.0%	0.0%	31.3%
French Foundation	19	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	84.2%	5.3%	10.5%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
French Higher	22	63.6%	31.8%	4.5%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0%
Further Maths	16	31.3%	12.5%	18.8%	18.8%	0.0%	18.8%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	62.5%
German Foundation	3	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
German Higher	1	0.0%	100.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0%
Latin	5	40.0%	20.0%	20.0%	0.0%	20.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	80.0%
Maths Foundation	14	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	28.6%	57.1%	14.3%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Maths Higher	66	19.7%	18.2%	30.3%	12.1%	16.7%	3.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	68.2%
Physics	33	33.3%	21.2%	24.2%	6.1%	3.0%	6.1%	3.0%	0.0%	0.0%	78.8%
Russian	5	0.0%	40.0%	20.0%	40.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	60.0%
Science Dual Award 1	41	12.2%	24.4%	24.4%	19.5%	12.2%	7.3%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	61.0%
Science Dual Award 2	41	7.3%	19.5%	26.8%	22.0%	12.2%	12.2%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	53.7%
Spanish Foundation	5	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	60.0%	20.0%	20.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Spanish Higher	9	22.2%	22.2%	22.2%	11.1%	11.1%	11.1%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	66.7%
BAC											
Ancient Civilization	5	20.0%	40.0%	0.0%	20.0%	0.0%	20.0%	20.0%	0.0%	0.0%	60.0%
Art	25	8.0%	40.0%	32.0%	12.0%	4.0%	4.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	80.0%
Dance	10	20.0%	20.0%	30.0%	30.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	70.0%
Design	36	16.7%	16.7%	27.8%	22.2%	8.3%	8.3%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	61.1%
English Literature	20	30.0%	25.0%	40.0%	5.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	95.0%
Game Design	13	23.1%	15.4%	7.7%	15.4%	30.8%	7.7%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	46.2%
Geography	18	16.7%	38.9%	11.1%	16.7%	11.1%	0.0%	5.6%	0.0%	0.0%	66.7%
Global Awareness	37	13.5%	13.5%	24.3%	24.3%	16.2%	5.4%	2.7%	0.0%	0.0%	51.4%
History	25	28.0%	24.0%	24.0%	8.0%	8.0%	8.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	76.0%
Music	8	25.0%	25.0%	25.0%	25.0%	25.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	75.0%
Outdoor Work	33	27.3%	30.3%	15.2%	15.2%	9.1%	3.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	72.7%

Philosophy Religion & Ethics	33	24.2%	21.2%	33.3%	9.1%	0.0%	9.1%	3.0%	0.0%	0.0%	78.8%
Sports Science	11	9.1%	9.1%	18.2%	36.4%	27.3%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	36.4%
Theatre Studies	18	44.4%	16.7%	16.7%	22.2%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	77.8%